I 9 I 10 I 11

ITEM No| DESCRIPTION QTY| ITEM Noj DESCRIPTION ary

CHASSIS ASSY 34 M4 STST WASHER 20
MAIN COVER ASSY 35 M5 STST WASHER 23
EVAPORATOR COIL ASSY 36 STST WASHER 4

FAN HOUSING

1

2

3

4 37 M3 STST SPRING WASHER | 2
S MOTOR BRACKET

6

7

8

9

38 M4 STST SPRING WASHER |20
39 M5 STST SPRING WASHER |21
40 M6 STST SPRING WASHER
41 STST NUT M3

FIXED HUMIDISTAT
VARIABLE HUMIDISTAT
COMPRESSOR

ENEC VAN

MOTOR 42 STST NUT M4
10 AXIAL FAN 43 STST NUT MS
11 FILTER DRYER 44 STST NUT M6
12 HUMIDISTAT BOX 45
13 HUMIDISTAT SUPPORT 46

14 HUMIDISTAT LABEL 47 M4 PRESSNUT

15 KNOB 48 CONDENSER COIL CLIP
16 KNOB CAP 49 3/16 RIVETS
17 HANDLE S0 1/8 C/SK RIVET

18 HANDLE SUPPORT
19 CONDENSER COIL

St SEALANT
52 3/32" RIVET

PR GPFPUVNRRRRERRPRREPRRRPEPURRERR

20 NAMEPLATE 53 M5 PRESSNUT
21 INSUL TUBE o] 54 STST PAN HD
22 P CLIP 55 GROMMET
23 POINTER 56 HOUSING

24 | CAPILLIARY TUBE 22s| 57 MALE INSERT
25 | 1/4* COPPER TUBE |0.6 | 58 MALE CONTACT
26 | 3/16' COPPER TUBE |05 | 59 FOAM 300 x 90
27 | LIGHTING SYMBOL 1| 60 SLEEVE

28 | MIXI2 STSTPANHD | 2 | 61 RUBBER FOOT
29 | M4X12 STST HEXHD |15 | 62 WARNING LABEL
30 | Moxi2 STSTHEXHD |11 | ©3 TIMER

31 | Mex4s STSTHEXHD | 2 64 TIMER BRACKET
32 | Mex40 STSTHEX WD | 2 | 65 | BY-PASS VALVE

66 FROSTAT
33 | ¥G SIST VASHER e 67 TIMER BOARD SUPPORTS

ARPPPRRPAMUIRPRERROAMDNADN

NOTE - FAN BLADE TO BE REPITCHED
TO 10 DEG USING JIGS 7010137
AND 7070018

FROSTAT PRIOBE

ALV VDIV VL TRV

— ~
S — —
R —
'\ é
&
=
U1
g‘o
\ON
| /
!
C

S -
. UuA L
e A e
| sl A
O | o R AN B ]

=
ISSUE] TATE TE
Y[RIn] m_u—@ LIMITED GENERAL ASSEMBLY
95 m" BIC Esie woano o6
M “”H.“ CHANGE TIMER, ATD FROSTAT - JGL 7 USh LBV 60
0 et e | PRESIDS n [ herERAL DRAWN 1 JG LAVERICK
@|m| OTHERVISE STATED CAD SCALE 1 172
.
10 M7 S& m.? m mmm FINISH DRGND. SHEET
IF IN DOUBT ASK | ANGLLAR ¢ 0.3 DEGREE 1139800 |1roF2

B>




